
 

 

 

 

 
GREENFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025 

 
AUTUMN TERM 

 

Teacher days Tuesday 27th and Wednesday 28th August 2024 

August Bank Holiday Monday 26th August 2024 

School opens Thursday 29th August 2024 

Mid Term Break Monday 21st to Friday 25th October 2024 

School Closes Friday 20th December 2024 

 
SPRING TERM 

 

Teacher days Thursday 2nd January and Friday 3rd January 2025 

New Year Bank Holiday Wednesday 1st January 2025 

School Opens Monday 6th January 2025 

Mid Term Break Monday 17th to Friday 21st February 2025 

School Closes for Easter Friday 11th April 2025 

 
SUMMER TERM 

 

School Opens Monday 28th April 2025 

May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 5th May 2025 

Teacher day Friday 23rd May 2025 

Mid Term Break Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025 

School closes Friday 11th July 2025 

 
GREENFIELD PRE-SCHOOL  
 
 

Open all year round, apart from bank holidays, 
the school Christmas break and teacher training 
days 27th and 28th August 2024 and 3rd January 
2025 


